UN/CEFACT Forum Officials for Ratification by the UN/CEFACT Plenary

	Surname
	Name
	Nominated by
	Function
	Email

	UN/CEFACT Forum 



	Raman
	Dick
	The Netherlands
	FMG Chair
	Dick.raman@tieglobal.com

	Champion
	Jean Luc
	Belgium
	TBG Chair
	jean_luc_champion@yahoo.com

	Stuhec
	Gunther
	Germany
	TMG Chair
	Gunther.stuhec@sap.com

	Conroy
	Mike
	France
	ICG Chair
	Michael.conroy@wanadoo.fr

	Grangard
	Anders
	France
	ATG Chair
	agrangard@gencod-ean.fr

	Brisch
	Klaus
	Germany
	LG

Chair
	klaus.brisch@westphalen-law.com

	Standards Liaison Rapporteur



	Vuillemier 
	François
	Switzerland
	
	fvuille@attglobal.net


